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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 

has been 

electronically 

transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

C
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M
P

U
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A
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O
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E
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D
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A
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a

b      TDS 7b

c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2017-18
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT   

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on at

The return has been electronically uploaded on

having PANin the capacity of

and has been electronically

verified by

from IP address using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others

Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

RISHI KESH CHHAJER

13

KOLKATA

650466

31-03-2018

168930

481540

19331

705

20036

0

4566

15000

500

0

20066

30

ABXPC7776M

ITR-2

ORIGINAL

700040
WEST BENGAL

582031390310318

CIRCLE 42, MURSHIDABAD

0

Individual
TOLLYGUNGECHANDITALA LANE

RISHIKESH CHHAJER

42.110.138.150

02-04-2018 11:27:53 KOLKATA

ABXPC7776M

31-03-2018 14:12:59

210.18.60.65

0

625
625

XXXX XXXX 9691

QV37W23A2I
Aadhaar OTP
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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 

has been 

electronically 

transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

C
O

M
P

U
T

A
T
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N

O
F
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a

b      TDS 7b

c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2018-19
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT   

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on at

The return has been electronically uploaded on

having PANin the capacity of

and has been electronically

verified by

from IP address using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others

Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

RISHI KESH CHHAJER

13

KOLKATA

523338

26-07-2018

112842

410500

13536

0

13536

0

10457

0

3080

0

13537

0

DUKE RESIDENCY

ABXPC7776M

ITR-2

ORIGINAL

700040
WEST BENGAL

933190040260718

CIRCLE 42, MURSHIDABAD

0

Individual
TOLLYGUNGECHANDITALA LANE

RISHI KESH CHHAJER

47.15.157.133

11-09-2018 16:48:41 KOLKATA

ABXPC7776MINDIVIDUAL

26-07-2018 21:03:21

47.15.157.133

0

40839
40839

XXXX XXXX 9691

QBA7ZJ9I1I
Aadhaar OTP
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   Form Number

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

e-filing Acknowledgement Number
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a

b      TDS 7b

c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT   

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others

Agriculture

Filed u/s

Electronic Verification Code generated through 

mode.

3a   Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a

A
C

K
N

O
W

L
E

D
G

E
M

E
N

T

RISHI KESH CHHAJER

13

KOLKATA

467803

110743

357060

5567

0

5567

0

6674

12500

0

0

19174

13610

ABXPC7776M

ITR-3

700040
WEST BENGAL

966212700290819

CIRCLE 42, MURSHIDABAD

90198

Individual

TOLLYGUNGECHANDITALA LANE

RISHI KESH CHHAJER

42.110.136.30

02-09-2019 10:10:48ABXPC7776M

29-08-2019 23:32:38

42.110.136.30

0

50389
50389

139(1)-On or before due date

PB3TEQ8K4I
Aadhaar OTP

357060


